Championnat de France Hiver ESPOIRS

12/12/2015 - SAINT CYPRIEN

Class

10
11

12

cLuB

CN ST-CYPRIEN

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNE
PAYS D'AIX NATATION
PAYS D'AIX NATATION
LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
CN ST-CYPRIEN

BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG
PAYS D'AIX NATATION
LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
CN ST-CYPRIEN

STADE FRANCAIS

HYERES NAT SYNCHRO

NAGEUSES

PETIT Clara

ROCHET Louise

DE JONCKERE Amélie
BARRIOL Esther
BRAVARD Camille
CHABIRAND Margaux
DRAI Safya
MURESAN Alexia
GUERMOUD Mayssa
GIRAUD Pauline
PORTEIX Elodie
COLETTI Claudia

MARTIN Elisa

ATATION

CLASSEMENT SOLOS LIBRE FINALE

Année de
nais.

2001

2002

2001

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2001

2002

2001

SCORE LIBRE

75,0667
74,4667
73,9667
72,9667
72,6333
72,4667
70,5667
70,0333
69,5000
69,4000
68,2000
67,5667
65,9333



